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An eligible telecommunications carrier not subject to the jurisdiction of

a State that desires to receive support pursuant to the high-cost program must file an annual certification with the Administrator and the
Commission stating that all federal high-cost support provided to such carrier was used in the preceding calendar year and will be used in
the coming calendar year only for the provision, maintenance, and upgrading of facilities and services for which the support is intended.
Support provided pursuant to the high-cost program shall only be provided to the extent that the carrier has filed the requisite certification

pursuant to this section.”).




Subject: FCC & USAC annual self-certification that The Summit Telephone & Telegraph Co. of Alaska, Inc. is eligible to receive
federal high cost support for the program years cited below
Date: September 11, 2019 at 1:50 PM
To: Marlene Dortch marlene.dortch@fcc.gov
Cc: Michelle Barnett mbarnett@aldrichadvisors.com, Gary & Beth Zingaretti garyzing@ptd.net, Bruce Goslovich
bruce@gosiovichfc.com, Amber Miller amiller@aldrichadvisors.com, Rodger Shoffstall rshoffstall@summittelephonecompany.com

, Perry James jperry@summittelephonecompany.com

From: Roger L Shofistall rshoffstall@summittelephonecompany.com é '

Dear Honorable FCC Secretary Marlene Dorich:

Good afternoon.

In the attached PDF please find my company’s, The Summit Telephone & Telegraph Company of Alaska, Inc.s, signed and
validated annual Self-Certification that it is eligible to receive federal high-cost support for the program years cited.

1 will follow this e-mail with hard copy letters to your office and to USAC.
Notify my office and/or myself directly if questions / issues arise.

Best Regards,

Roger L. Shofistall, President

The Summit Telephone & Telegraph Company of Alaska, inc.

dba Summit Telephone Company

P.O. Box 10089
Fairbanks, Alaska 99710

Office 907-389-1012
Fax 907-389-4003
Cell / Text 907-750-7915
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